Grading
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Dog Name

Class 1 — Minor Puppy Bitch (6 to 9 months)
Samphil's Alayna

Corjon Yenta

Vernabell Enya

Komrad Katja at Mascani

Class 2 — Minor Puppy Dog (6 to 9 months)
Komrad Kruger at Mascani

Class 3 — Puppy Bitch ( 9 to 12 months)
Blerio Sascha

Mascani Kiwi

Cruaghaire Catoria

Impranah Chiquita

Class 4 — Long Coat Special Puppy Bitch (6 to 12 months)
Impranah Cinzano

Clokellys Tabatha

Cruaghaire Bellana

Syclarr's Amethyst

Class 5 — Puppy Dog (9 to 12 months)
Ballynabola Yasko

Class 6 — Long Coat Special Puppy Dog (6 to 12 months)
Clokellys Texas
Ebony Jumpin Jack

HERR GUNTHER MULLER (SV)

Class 9 — Junior Bitch (Jugend — Youth - 12 to 18 months)
Kassieger Prima

Laika von der Sudheimer Linde

Zentrum's Yanka at Clynalwin

Draycore Yinka

Arrocheyn Enya

Argonne Gina

Class 10 — Junior Dog (Jugend — Youth - 12 to 18 months)

Veneze Klaus

Kassieger Pirelle

Etchica Will

Clynalwin Jaeger

Leo von der Sudheimer Linde
Hazroh Uri

Reg No.

AP03825105
AP04564504
AP03875404
AP04344801

AP04344804

AP02705102
AQ00035901
AP03216307
AP02946802

AP02946803
AP03934306
AP0288990

AP03285802

AP03934303
AP04255004

AP02329504
AP0904687

AP02255706
AP01018303
AP01573803
AP02337702

AP02329501
AP00125902
AP01549802
AP0904685
AP00475302

DOB Sire - Dam
(Entered 5, Absent 1)
03/10/2012 Ch. Clokellys Lagos-Conadrew Geish

15/11/2012 Grim vom Freisumpf-Orana von der Falkenkazel
14/10/2012 Indo von Tamaraspitze-Gayvilles Asia Severn, G
19/11/2012 Boomer von Polarstern-Ch Mascani Kandi
(Entered 4, Absent 3)

19/11/2012 Boomer von Polarstern-Ch Mascani Kandi

(Entered 7, Absent 3)

28/06/2012 Videx Razor-Kelnik Regina
04/08/2012 Mascani Ikon IPO2 Kkl-Ch Mascani Odessa SchH 1 Kki1
03/08/2012 Ch Conbhairean Waro-Korzwin Zynti

Ch Conbhairean Chico- Impranah Xtra

(Entered 5, Absent 1)

07/07/2012 Ch Conbhairean Chico- Impranah Xtra

05/11/2012 Yankee v Feuermelder-Ch. Clokellys Lola

03/07/2012 Langfaulds Julius-Cruaghaire Druantia

20/07/2012 Ch Idol vom Haus Lerchenwe-Wurzberg Destiny at Sylcarr

(Entered 2, Absent 1)
25/07/2012 Nikonis Maestro- Golden Nugget at Ballynabola

(Entered 3, Absent 1)

05/11/2012 Yankee v Feuermelder-Ch. Clokellys Lola
14/09/2012 Romainville Monteiro-Romainville Ebony

(Entered 12, Absent 6)

26/05/2012 Opus Von Radhaus-Kassieger Renata
01/05/2012 Conbhairean Uno-Ginie von der Sudheimer Linde
06/06/2012 Conbhairean Waro-Kelnik Astrid
07/02/2012 Tyson vom Kottersbusch-Ch Draycore Chilli

Grim vom Freisumpf-Arrocheyn Dido
09/04/2012 Pike de Lupo Nero- Argonne Deena

(Entered 7, Absent 1)

20/03/2012 Isko vom Huhnegrab- Vicky vom Grafenbrunn
26/05/2012 Opus vom Radhaus-Kassieger Renata
26/06/2012 Kleeheugel Bonno- Etchica Queska

13/04/2012 Dechsline Wallace-Clynalwin Dee

01/05/2012 Conbhairean Uno-Ginie von der Sudheimer Linde
03/01/2012 Ch Conbhairean Waro-Korzwin Lucie

Owner

Connolly, A, Young, S & Seymour, V
Robinson, JW&CL

Hutchinson, S

Lakin, M

Owen, B and Fahy Newlands, B
Lakin, M

Cuthbert, Mr&Mrs

Redpath, N

Brawford E

Keen, C

Cuthbert, Mr&Mrs
Dooley, S&W

Williams K & S

Keen, C
Archer, T

Rice, C & Docherty, H
Budde, Baker, Robinson
Wilson, C

Kirby, R&J

Miller, EJ

Foster, TD &L

Cullen, ) &

Belfield, S&J

Etches, R&S

Fryer, A

Budd, Baker, Robinson
Docherty, J&H



Grading
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SG1
G1

SG1
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V1
V2
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V1
V2
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V1
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V1
V2
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Dog Name

Reg No.

Class 11 — Yearling Bitch (Junghund — Young - 18 to 24 months)

Videx Mika
Sunwolf Gossip
Burtonharvan Bevi
Ursa av Thorarinn
Loghost Cameera
Rondellarosa Himer
Gazjackhof Gemma
Vislor Biene

Class 12 - Long Coat Intermediate Bitch (12 to 24 months)

AMO04945106
AMO03725402
AM03229106

AMO04514102
725030

AMO03381308
AMO03018402

Opalia Bonfire

AMO03938203

Class 13 — Yearling Dog (Junghund — Young — 18 to 24 months)

Zanto von Liebeswarte
Vislor Bulmer

Class 14 — Long Coat Intermediate Dog (12 to 24 months)
Immor von der Zwillingen in Nyrvana
Opalia Solar Flare

Class 15 — Adult Bitch (24 months +)
Kelnik Anuli

Shantera av Thorarinn

Shellmead Hazana

Shernaa Russia

Notspol Gilly

Vislor Aantilly

Class 16 — Long Coat Adult Bitch (24 months +)
Videz Kooki

Impranah Xtra

Quiz von der Piste Trophe

Class 17 — Adult Dog (24 months +)
Wasco del Seprio

Tormenstorp Never Ever

Kassieger Cello

Reyanheath Renzo

Kiplyn Hero

Langfaulds Julius

Millaner Ghandi

Vonmeister Kayos vom Hundenkraft

Class 18 — Long Coat Adult Dog (24 months +)
Flyhart Django
Yoschi Temperton von Kazeti

Class 19 — Working Bitch (Gebrsuchshund - 24 months +)
Veneze Ellie SchH2

Santa od Petkovica SchH1

Samstag Lissie IPO3

AMO03018403

AMO00288606

AMO00176301

AMO02408804

AL02633802
AMO01684104

AL01120602
AP0902474

ATCAQOO0055ITA

AMO0900553
AK02820001
AMO01758005
AMO01133201
AK01344801
AL04746701
AL03615001

AMO02471408

AK02118205
AMO0901553
AK03507608

DOB Sire - Dam

(Entered 10, Absent 2)

13/12/2011 Omen vom Radhaus-Peppermints Bungee

17/08/2011 Ingodds Agassi-Sunwolf Ellen

12/07/2011 Ingodds Agassi-Conbhairean Pepsi

19/10/2011 Chacco von der Freiheit Westerholt-Goshia vom Zidena
14/10/2011 Grim vom Freisumph-Loghost Buffy

28/10/2011 Elmo von Huhnegrab-Uxana von Lacros

17/07/2011 Boomer von Polarstern- Aurora von Annok

11/07/2011 Angsbacken Rosso- Nikita con der Mohnwiese

(Entered 2, Absent 1)
01/10/2011 Conbhairean Lauser- Schwarzberg Zenni

(Entered 5, Absent 3)

20/06/2011 Fulz di Zenevredo-Easy von der Liebeswarte
11/07/2011 Angsbacken Rosso-Nikita con der Mohnwiese
(Entered 4, Absent 2)

14/09/2011 Furbo von de Kleinen Ranch-Dyana von der Zwillingen
01/10/2011 Conbhairean Lauser- Schwarzberg Zenni

(Entered 10, Absent 4)

10/04/2010 Paer v Hasenborn-Wanni von der Wilhelmswarte
06/10/2010 Rothco's Ashan Kahn-Pantera vom Funkenspiel
22/12/2010 Lork aus der Brunnenstrasse-Draycore Seren at Shellmead
28/05/2011 Gigolo von der Barenschlucht-Anderma Rena

24/04/2010 Notspol Beano-Rana von der Wolferskroon

24/04/2011 Vongalanberg Kai-Carlsbro Quinta

(Entered 5, Absent 2)

14/09/2010 Nick vom Moorbeck-Peppermints Bungee
12/02/2010 Rafaye Dede-Impranah Morish
07/06/2011 Mentos vom Osterberger-land-Godalis Hera

(Entered 9, Absent 1)

20/12/2009 Sammo di Casa Beggiato-Hazel del Seprio
07/12/2009 Yukon vd Bastillie-Schnuppe von Arlett

21/06/2009 Zamp von Thermodos-Kassieger Beretta
03/03/2011 Mirrwood Schifo at Reyanheath-Reyanheath Keisha
03/02/2011 Omen vom Drei Birkenzwinger- Antilli Hifive
23/02/1999 Langfaulds Arko-Langfaulds Aella

18/06/2010 Millaner Zaltan-Millaner Inka

30/07/2010 Ramson Zenos-Atrice vom Kabinett

(Entered 2, Absent 0)
14/06/2011 Bugeila Akbar-Flyhart Asha
06/04/2011 Bix von Arlett-Milla vom Fichtenschlag Zwinger

(Entered 7, Absent 4)

22/02/2009 Zamp vom Thermados- Veneze Ada
16/04/2009 Ober della Valcuvia-Lilit vom Schwarzaugen
02/08/2009 Kanto von der Karl-May Hoehle-Bine vom Gleisenaur Schloss

Owner

Payne, R&D
Hutchinson, MA & JK
Burton, RP and JB
Young, J & Williams, G
Starkins, S

Carroll, R

Gunner, Y

Foster, TD &L

Garrick, A

Carroll, R
Foster, TD &L & Hartley, L

Nyrvana-Jones, M
Fowle, M

Fahy-Newlands,B & Lister, C
McGinn,R, Hepburn, A & McAteer M
Exley, P & Fitton, C

Robinson, JW&CL

Foster, TD &L

Foster, TD &L & Foster, A

Dooley, S&W
Redpath, N
Amos, K

Husain, |

Kirby, R&J

Belfield, S&J and Mackenzie B
Reynolds, A

McCowliff, Eastwood, Reilly & Hayward
McGinn,R, Hepburn, A & McAteer M
Miller, D

Harrison, R & Powdrill K

Keates, V
Amos, K

Cullen,J & P
Green, J,UJand T
Worley, S



Owner

Grading Dog Name Reg No. DOB Sire - Dam
Class 20 — Working Dog (Gebrauchshund - 24 months +) (Entered 9, Absent 7)
Vi Yupp vom Hammelsbacher Hof IPO3 AP0902592 24/03/2010 Kanto von der Karl-May Hoehle- Rikki Hammelsbacher Hof Worley, S
AJ05130001 20/10/2008 Nando vom Gollerweiher- Mascani Caprice Hutchinson, S

V2 Ch Mascani lkon IPO2



